
BUS NO. UP 57T 5686  

DRIVER NAME :-VINDHVESHWARMOB NO. 9648821051CONDUCTOR NAME :- LORIK 
PRASAD 
INCHARGE :- MUKESH KUMAR           MOB NO.7311199353 
    

PLACE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE 

TEKUWATAR 7:00 3:20 

KURAHWA 7:10 3:10 

LAHWARI MOD 7:15 3:05 

FURSHATPUR 7:20 3:00 

GOABRAHI 7:25 2:55 

KASIA 7:40 2:40 

GOALA BAZAR 7:50 2:30 

SAKHOPAR 8:00 2:20 

PARSAUNA 8:10 2:10 

JANKI NAGAR 8:20 2:00 

SCHOOL 8:25 1:55 

7 


